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Scheduled Dates for Meetings in 2023 
 

All meetings start at 7.30 pm and will take place in Buxton Village Hall (unless 
otherwise stated).     
Everyone is cordially invited to attend and there will be an opportunity for 
members of the public to make comments on agenda items. 
 
2022 

Monday  22 November  
----------------------------------------------- 
2023 

Monday   9 January  
Monday   13 February  
Monday   13 March  
Monday  17 April (Small Hall at Buxton village hall) 
Monday  15 May – APCM (Small Hall at Buxton village hall) 
Monday  22 May Annual Parish Meeting 7:00pm start 
Monday   12 June – (Lamas Village Hall) 
Monday   10 July  
Monday   11 September  
Monday   9 October  
Monday   20 November 
 
Other meetings may be called between these dates for urgent business or to 
consider planning applications. 
 

 

❖ Planning Applications are available to view through the Broadland District 
Council website www.broadland.gov.uk 
 

The Council’s minutes of its meetings and agendas for the next meeting are 
available from the Council website: 
https://buxtonwithlamasparishcouncil.norfolkparishes.gov.uk 
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